
VII   P U B L I C   U T I L I T I E S

Year

Laid during Total at the Given dur- Total at the  
the year end of the ing the year end of 

year the year
1 2 3 4 5

1961-62 63.41 624.01 2,935 68,855
1966-67 44.47 939.85 5,452 89,093
1971-72 52.23 1,167.36 4,528 111,665
1972-73 59.24 1,226.60 6,123 117,788
1973-74 30.60 1,257.20 3,550 121,338
1974-75 34.98 1,292.18 3,885 125,223
1975-76 41.36 1,333.54 2,227 127,450
1976-77 59.47 1,393.01 3,224 130,674
1977-78 58.07 1,451.08 4,859 135,533
1978-79 91.46 1,542.54 5,322 140,855
1979-80 67.55 1,610.09 8,408 149,263
1980-81 60.96 1,671.05 6,765 156,028
1981-82 22.62 1,693.67 4,331 160,359
1982-83 67.68 1,761.35 5,120 165,479
1983-84 36.31 1,797.66 5,346 170,825
1984-85 20.38 1,818.04 4,431 175,256
1985-86 17.31 1,835.35 3,473 178,729
1986-87 49.02 1,884.37 3,494 182,223
1987-88 28.82 1,913.19 3,865 186,088
1988-89 41.59 1,954.78 3,285 189,373
1989-90 79.46 2,034.24 7,094 196,467
1990-91 27.13 2,061.37 6,359 202,826
1991-92 20.65 2,082.02 5,924 208,750
1992-93 31.54 2,113.56 6,224 214,974
1993-94 27.62 2,141.18 5,704 220,678
1994-95 34.01 2,175.19 5,628 226,306
1995-96 49.55 2,224.74 4,986 231,292
1996-97 66.55 2,291.29 5,610 236,902
1997-98 59.71 2,351.00 4,865 241,767
1998-99 37.84 2,388.84 4,472 246,239
1999-00 69.98 2,458.82 3,952 250,191
2000-01 51.86 2,510.68 6,903 257,094
2001-02 34.36 2,545.04 4,287 261,381
2002-03 49.29 2,594.33 3,077 264,458
2003-04 59.18 2,653.51 2,838 267,296
2004-05 47.29 2,700.80 3,479 270,775
2005-06 46.49 2,747.29 4,691 275,466

Source : Engineering Dpett. Ahmedabad Municipal Corporation

7.2 WATER PIPELINES AND CONNECTIONS
     Length of Water
     Pipelines (KM)

Number of Water
Connections


